
Last Name First Name Email Address Authorizer
Abbott Anita nitaabbott@yahoo.com BMCC
Olkowski Gerald jerry.olkowski@comcast.net BMCC
Woods Vincent vwoods03@yahoo.com BMCC
DeJesus Ines idejesus5044@aol.com DPSCD
Jeffreys Alicia dajeffreys@comcast.net EMU
Walker Regina rwalker@pacek-8.org EMU
Diamond Robynn RobynnDiamond84@gmail.com EMU
Cox Frank coxf@msu.edu FSU
Aljahmi Jamal jaljahmi@gmail.com FSU
Krol James jamesrkrol@gmail.com FSU
Benedict Laura lbenedict@voyageuracademy.com FSU
Love Roslyn rlovemi12@gmail.com FSU
Hopper Sharon hoppers@ferris.edu FSU
Gross Airlene airlenegross@gmail.com LSSU
Best April aprildawnbest@gmail.com LSSU
Russell Barbara barbararussellemail@gmail.com LSSU
Johnson Bill bjohnson@envizionit.com LSSU
Veenstra Deb tdveenstra@gmail.com LSSU
Owens Jeanette jeanette@wft1.com LSSU
White Jennifer arnott92@yahoo.com LSSU
Vogelzang Jody vogelzangjody@gmail.com LSSU
Geisterfer Leanne leanne.geisterfer@gmail.com LSSU
Stockmann Peter pjstockmann@comcast.net LSSU
Murray Shannon ms.snicole11@gmail.com LSSU
Flanagan Sheila sheilamflanagan@yahoo.com LSSU
Bridson Veronica vab2014@charter.net LSSU
Bone Art artofflowers@comcast.net NMU
Kretz Catherine kaykretz@gmail.com NMU
Oliansky Estelle eoliansky@gmail.com NMU
Parry Keyonia Keyoniaparry@gmail.com NMU
Horvath Mark mshorvath623@gmail.com NMU
Castro Norma ncastro@jklschool.org NMU
Parton Farice farceparton@gmail.com NMU
Moore Patricia moorewales@yahoo.com NMU
Miller Sara sarakaemiller@gmail.com OU
Doniver Camilla cdoni210@aol.com SVSU
Dickey Colleen colleenadickey@gmail.com SVSU
Moore Dale dr.dmooremhs@gmail.com SVSU
Wheeler Denise dwheeler@faxonacademy.org SVSU
Shank Jane janeandpooh1218@yahoo.com SVSU
Dery Jean jrdery13@gmail.com SVSU
Driscoll Jeffery jdriscoll@kingsburyschool.org SVSU
Broyles Michael broyles@rocketmail.com SVSU
Boyd Debora dboyd0812@gmail.com
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Olesinski Kellie Poison2569@yahoo.com
De Backer Rick rdebacker@umcu.org
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